SPEC SHEET
Covers all bands
Single superluminescent light emitting diode (SLED): 980, 1300, 1485, 1550 and 1610 nm
Dual SLED: 1300 nm/1550 nm and coarse wavelength-division multiplexing (CWDM) range (1460 to 1620 nm)
Variable output power
Optimized for power stability
FLS-2200
Compact, rugged and highly reliable—an essential

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
FLS-2200 broadband source
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wavelength
02 = 1300 nm
03 = 1550 nm
04 = 1610 nm
05 = 1485 nm
23 = 1300/1550 nm dual-window SLEDs
SCL = 1460 nm to 1620 nm dual SLED
FLS-2200-XX-P1-IS-XX
Example: FLS-2200-03-P1-IS-EA-EUI-89
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG (EI only)
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST (EI only)
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC